SF0152SS001.01/AC	[DIVIDED AMENDMENT]
	(CORRECTED COPY)

1 2	Page 6-line 5	Delete "at large with wildland".
3 4 5	Page 6-line 6	Delete "fire subject matter expertise" and insert "of the forest product industry".
6 7	Page 6-line 20	Delete "October 1" and insert "November 15".
8 9 10	Page 11-line 4	Delete "thirty million dollars (\$30,000,000.00)" and insert "forty million dollars (\$40,000,000.00)". LANDEN, CHAIRMAN